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Gadsden High School XC Invitational

5K Run

- 9/7/2019 September 7, 20199/7/2019

Event # 1 GIRLS  5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 BURGES CROSS COUNTRY 54 2-4-5-13-30 1:52:20 4:28  22:27.917:13.85

2 ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO 66 8-11-14-15-18 21-29 1:55:36 1:40  23:07.227:26.51

3 EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL 76 6-7-9-23-31 33 1:56:14 3:40  23:14.807:28.95

4 CANUTILLO HS CROSS C 85 1-10-16-26-32 1:57:27 4:52  23:29.397:33.64

5 PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL 106 3-12-22-34-35 36-39 2:00:07 4:47  24:01.347:43.92

6 CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO 108 17-19-20-25-27 28 2:01:29 1:17  24:17.837:49.23

7 MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL 200 37-38-40-41-44 47 2:21:15 3:41  28:14.969:05.56

8 HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH 200 24-42-43-45-46 2:26:48 8:32  29:21.549:26.99

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

96 Natalie Rivera CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   20:51.0611 FR1    6:42.68

69 Annette Guzman BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   21:00.3212 SO2    6:45.66

283 Angelina Lujan-Marrufo PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   21:11.2713 JR3    6:49.18

65 Emilee Antimo BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   21:21.5724 JR4    6:52.50

74 Evonna Walker BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   21:28.8535 SR5    6:54.84

194 Jezarae Valenzuela EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   21:53.6116 FR6    7:02.81

165 Shayla Cohen Jones EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   22:09.6527 FR7    7:07.97

3 Ellary Battle ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   22:09.8618 FR8    7:08.04

175 Alissa Kennedy EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   22:11.0539 JR9    7:08.43

95 Yulissa Ortega CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   22:15.97210 SR10    7:10.01

237 Noemi Gaytan GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL   22:19.581JR11    7:11.17

240 Isabel Santillano GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL   22:23.34214 JR12    7:12.38

13 Saung Soe ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   22:28.74211 FR13    7:14.12

288 Heaven Joselyn Perez PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   22:43.13212 SR14    7:18.75

73 Pam Ramirez BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   22:59.63413 SO15    7:24.06

11 Chantelle Marrujo ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   23:24.79314 JR16    7:32.16

6 Paris Cass ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   23:42.08415 SO17    7:37.72

93 Ivy Lara CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   23:42.42316 SO18    7:37.83

132 Ashley Rivera CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   23:42.78117 JR19    7:37.95

5 Hannah Casares ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   23:50.67518 SO20    7:40.49

130 Kori Posey CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   23:57.17219 SR21    7:42.58

135 Ericka Torres CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   23:58.04320 SO22    7:42.86

10 Italia Lugo ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   24:17.47621 823    7:49.12

292 Aleyda Saucedo PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   24:22.81322 SO24    7:50.83

187 Vivian Shaheen EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   24:25.55423 JR25    7:51.72

252 Kodi Hayhurst HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH   24:47.86124 17 SR26    7:58.90

128 Katya Hernandez CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   24:51.10425 JR27    7:59.94

97 Ariani Valdez CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   24:53.72426 SO28    8:00.78

131 Alexia Rivera CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   25:00.09527 JR29    8:02.83

109 Emma Traylor CAPITAN   25:04.401SO30    8:04.22

127 Daniella Garcia CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   25:06.27628 FR31    8:04.82

159 Alexis Walker DEMING HIGH SCHOOL   25:13.061SO32    8:07.01

330 Bailey Magoosh RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL   25:14.691--33    8:07.53

8 Eva Gerou ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   25:20.60729 FR34    8:09.44

70 Amy Lozano BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   25:29.22530 SO35    8:12.21
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170 Olivia Gouveia EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   25:34.17531 JR36    8:13.80

91 Damaris Guerrero CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   25:43.81532 JR37    8:16.91

192 Aranxa Valencia EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   25:47.16633 SR38    8:17.98

281 Iliana Izaguirre PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   25:50.28434 JR39    8:18.99

294 Kimberly Johann Torres PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   25:59.22535 JR40    8:21.87

295 Valeria Valdez Reyes PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   26:02.64636 JR41    8:22.97

267 Caydence Palmer MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   26:38.94137 14 842    8:34.65

268 Julene Valdez MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   27:10.03238 16 SO43    8:44.66

241 Bella Sianez GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL   27:20.57314 JR44    8:48.05

110 Sunny Zamora CAPITAN   27:27.482JR45    8:50.27

108 Alexa Kahlich CAPITAN   27:38.593FR46    8:53.85

158 Kathleen Santistevan DEMING HIGH SCHOOL   27:43.242JR47    8:55.35

286 Yulianna Anahi Martinez PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   27:50.88739 SO48    8:57.81

147 Cecilia Osuna COBRE HIGH SCHOOL   28:12.721SR49    9:04.84

262 Teddi-Leigh Chavez MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   28:31.42340 16 JR50    9:10.85

266 Shiloh Klinekole MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   28:33.51441 16 SO51    9:11.53

253 Sandra Rios HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH   28:47.06242 15 SO52    9:15.89

254 Raquel Rojas HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH   28:50.04343 17 SR53    9:16.85

358 Ryanne Larisch SILVER HIGH   28:51.181SO54    9:17.21

331 Sharon Minnix RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL   29:24.162--55    9:27.83

265 Danae Grant MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   30:20.90544 14 856    9:46.09

251 Abby Dankert HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH   31:01.95445 857    9:59.31

360 Emma Rudd SILVER HIGH   31:16.512858   10:03.99

361 Hannah Skinner SILVER HIGH   32:52.543FR59   10:34.90

255 Marissa Varela HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH   33:20.83546 SO60   10:44.01

263 Brooke Chimal MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   37:13.75647 14 861   11:58.98

148 Madelyn Reyes COBRE HIGH SCHOOL   37:47.602SO62   12:09.87
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Event # 2 BOYS  5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 SANTA TERESA HIGH SC 39 1-3-7-11-17 1:29:09 2:28  17:49.815:44.34

2 EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL 72 6-9-10-13-34 40-41 1:33:00 2:15  18:36.047:28.95

3 BURGES CROSS COUNTRY 74 4-5-12-16-37 1:32:59 2:44  18:35.897:13.85

4 CANUTILLO HS CROSS C 90 8-15-21-22-24 48-51 1:35:18 1:32  19:03.647:33.64

5 ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO 102 2-14-23-28-35 39-43 1:34:44 3:35  18:56.757:26.51

6 RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL 143 25-26-27-32-33 36 1:39:11 :30  19:50.156:23.07

7 PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL 151 19-29-30-31-42 47-50 1:39:40 1:28  19:56.067:43.92

8 SILVER HIGH 200 18-38-44-46-54 59 1:43:56 3:51  20:47.116:41.41

9 HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH 264 20-57-58-62-67 2:15:46 22:31  27:09.159:26.99

10 MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL 271 45-52-55-56-63 64 1:56:35 6:02  23:18.969:05.56

11 COBRE HIGH SCHOOL 288 49-53-60-61-65 66 2:04:21 7:55  24:52.148:00.28

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

347 Angel Anchondo SANTA TERESA HIGH SC   16:32.4511 SR1    5:19.44

25 Celso Garcia ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   16:34.2912 FR2    5:20.03

355 Steven Unzueta SANTA TERESA HIGH SC   17:25.9023 SR3    5:36.64

78 David Gonzalez BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   17:31.0614 JR4    5:38.30

89 Dylan Walker BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   17:46.6025 JR5    5:43.31

199 Matthew Avila EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   17:52.8616 SR6    5:45.32

348 Andres Campos SANTA TERESA HIGH SC   17:54.2937 SO7    5:45.78

98 Isaac Becerill CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   18:00.9818 SR8    5:47.94

61 Jose Nilo AUSTIN  HIGH   18:05.591SO9    5:49.42

212 Jacob Ontiveros EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   18:06.2829 SR10    5:49.64

202 Josep Ferret EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   18:12.60310 JR11    5:51.68

350 Tristen Gonzales SANTA TERESA HIGH SC   18:15.82411 SR12    5:52.71

140 Pedro Medrano CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   18:23.981SR13    5:55.34

79 David Herrera BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   18:27.96312 SO14    5:56.62

214 David Ramirez EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   18:40.06413 SO15    6:00.51

24 Michael Gagnon ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   18:42.89214 JR16    6:01.42

104 Lance Hubert CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   18:53.84215 SR17    6:04.95

90 Noah Yeager BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   18:57.86416 SR18    6:06.24

354 Sebastian E. Solis SANTA TERESA HIGH SC   19:00.59517 FR19    6:07.12

375 Shawn C. Rogers SILVER HIGH   19:05.27118 SO20    6:08.63

307 Kenneth Lamar Golston PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   19:08.38119 JR21    6:09.63

260 William Neeley HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH   19:15.00120 17 SR22    6:11.76

100 Armando Flores CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   19:21.17321 SR23    6:13.75

141 Jesus Yanez CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   19:22.792SR24    6:14.27

106 Damien Modesto CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   19:29.22422 SO25    6:16.34

30 Gabe Kotter ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   19:31.56323 SO26    6:17.09

99 Denovan Estrada CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   19:33.03524 FR27    6:17.56

341 Edgar Rodriguez RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL   19:37.86125 --28    6:19.12

333 Bradley Blanco RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL   19:38.50226 --29    6:19.32

342 Ryan Segura RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL   19:39.17327 --30    6:19.54

34 Brigg Spencer ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   19:44.92428 JR31    6:21.39
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317 Julian Isaiah Moreno PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   19:51.07229 FR32    6:23.37

122 Kort Sparks CAPITAN   19:52.031SR33    6:23.68

326 Jevon Masao Westbrook PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   20:00.14330 SO34    6:26.29

327 Ryan Hunter Westfall PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   20:04.28431 SR35    6:27.62

161 Esau Au DEMING HIGH SCHOOL   20:06.951SO36    6:28.48

339 Mack McKittrick RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL   20:07.25432 --37    6:28.58

332 Jaden Avalos RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL   20:07.97533 --38    6:28.81

201 Andre De Santos EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   20:08.40534 JR39    6:28.95

28 Aiden Kepfer ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   20:10.13535 JR40    6:29.50

343 Ian Simpson RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL   20:11.17636 --41    6:29.84

81 Luis Holguin BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   20:15.99537 JR42    6:31.39

370 Aaron Lopez SILVER HIGH   20:17.76238 SR43    6:31.96

17 Caleb Boyer ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   20:20.09639 SO44    6:32.71

215 Santiago Renteria EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   20:22.56640 SO45    6:33.51

220 Christopher Torres EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   20:29.29741 SO46    6:35.67

319 Adam Joseph Ortiz PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   20:36.43542 JR47    6:37.97

23 Omar Enriquez ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   20:37.63743 848    6:38.36

371 Michael Lopez SILVER HIGH   20:42.68344 FR49    6:39.98

269 Malloy Adhidley MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   20:43.49145 16 SO50    6:40.24

369 Miguel Leon SILVER HIGH   20:52.76446 SO51    6:43.23

318 Paul Alfredo Moreno PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   20:54.57647 JR52    6:43.81

101 Roberto Gonzales CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   20:58.45648 JR53    6:45.06

151 Jaime Cabrera COBRE HIGH SCHOOL   21:03.21149 FR54    6:46.59

312 Antonio Isaias Maloney PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   21:11.33750 JR55    6:49.20

102 Jacob Hamman CANUTILLO HS CROSS C   21:33.30751 SO56    6:56.27

273 Ethan Galerito MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   21:48.69252 16 JR57    7:01.23

154 Miguel Saeiz COBRE HIGH SCHOOL   22:33.32253 SR58    7:15.59

374 Julian Richard SILVER HIGH   22:57.11554 859    7:23.25

276 Bret Prins MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   23:09.53355 16 JR60    7:27.25

116 Scout Hamilton CAPITAN   23:43.012SR61    7:38.02

270 Chance Chee MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   24:07.08456 862    7:45.77

257 Brannan Artman HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH   24:14.06257 17 SR63    7:48.02

258 Landen Bilyeu HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH   24:19.45358 15 SO64    7:49.75

244 Axel Burciaga GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL   24:31.031SR65    7:53.48

379 Jose Acedo SILVER HIGH   25:34.02659 FR66    8:13.76

155 Alejandro Villenueva COBRE HIGH SCHOOL   25:52.71360 SR67    8:19.77

153 Robert Montoya COBRE HIGH SCHOOL   25:52.89461 SR68    8:19.83

259 Ethan Curliss HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH   26:10.93462 16 JR69    8:25.64

275 Gabe Marujjo MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   26:46.05563 17 JR70    8:36.94

274 Dilon Kanseah MESCALEROHIGH SCHOOL   26:46.95664 16 SO71    8:37.23

381 Hunter Burnette COBRE HIGH SCHOOL   28:58.6056572    9:19.60

152 Axel Gaxiola COBRE HIGH SCHOOL   31:23.66666 SR73   10:06.29

261 Carson Runyan HOT SPRINGS HIGH SCH   41:46.33567 16 JR74   13:26.71

204 Benjamin Grajeda EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL DNFSR75
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Event # 3 BOYS  5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 BURGES CROSS COUNTRY 26 2-3-4-6-11 24-48 1:39:34 1:04  19:54.857:13.85

2 ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO 51 5-7-10-13-16 18-26 1:42:04 :57  20:24.897:26.51

3 CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO 84 1-19-20-21-23 39 1:45:38 2:28  21:07.527:49.23

4 AUSTIN  HIGH 116 8-15-25-27-41 46-55 1:48:46 3:49  21:45.167:00.09

5 EL PASO IRVIN 155 9-22-37-43-44 1:53:15 3:53  22:38.957:17.41

6 PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL 159 28-31-32-33-35 36-38 1:53:12 :54  22:38.487:43.92

7 EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL 165 14-29-30-45-47 52-54 1:54:34 4:03  22:54.747:28.95

8 SILVER HIGH 206 17-34-49-50-56 61 2:01:27 5:34  24:17.476:41.41

9 ANTHONY HS BOYS 232 12-40-58-59-63 2:21:42 18:43  28:20.399:07.31

10 CAPITAN 263 42-51-53-57-60 62 2:13:53 6:49  26:46.558:37.10

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

139 Landon Macias CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   19:15.7911 JR1    6:12.01

82 Julian Maldonado BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   19:30.2512 SO2    6:16.67

77 Aaron Gomez BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   19:41.1923 SO3    6:20.19

84 Adrian Martinez BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   19:45.3234 JR4    6:21.52

16 Thomas Bond ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   19:56.8415 FR5    6:25.23

75 Alejandro Ceballos BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   20:03.2346 JR6    6:27.28

27 Nicholas Harshey ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   20:06.9527 JR7    6:28.48

60 Jair Montoro AUSTIN  HIGH   20:08.8518 SO8    6:29.09

232 Larry Green EL PASO IRVIN   20:10.5419 SO9    6:29.64

33 Tytan Moos ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   20:26.26310 JR10    6:34.70

87 Dominic Montes BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   20:34.28511 SO11    6:37.28

37 Brandon Flores ANTHONY HS BOYS   20:38.26112 SR12    6:38.56

26 Victor Grimaldo ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   20:39.83413 JR13    6:39.06

198 Samuel Armendariz EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   20:41.00114 JR14    6:39.44

59 Dominic Melendez AUSTIN  HIGH   20:47.04215 SO15    6:41.38

21 Chance Cass ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   20:54.58516 JR16    6:43.81

245 Javier Galicia GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL   21:00.471FR17    6:45.71

246 David Garcia GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL   21:00.962FR18    6:45.87

376 Justin Taylor SILVER HIGH   21:01.82117 JR19    6:46.14

31 Kye Merrell ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   21:05.37618 SO20    6:47.28

137 Jorge Guerra CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   21:23.83219 FR21    6:53.23

136 Luis Garcia CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   21:33.37320 JR22    6:56.30

142 Alexis Quintero CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   21:40.23421 FR23    6:58.51

236 Noah Sanchez EL PASO IRVIN   21:40.47222 SR24    6:58.58

138 Edwin Macias CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   21:44.41523 FR25    6:59.85

76 Joseph Esqueda BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   21:45.44624 SR26    7:00.18

62 Miguel Orduno AUSTIN  HIGH   21:49.98325 FR27    7:01.64

32 Chase Moos ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   21:53.96726 FR28    7:02.92

64 Kevin Usera AUSTIN  HIGH   22:01.17427 JR29    7:05.24

352 Ruben Ronquillo SANTA TERESA HIGH SC   22:06.641SO30    7:07.01

308 Angel Miguel Gomez PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   22:06.98128 JR31    7:07.12

22 Isaiah Dalmas ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   22:13.768FR32    7:09.30
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213 Ramon Perez EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   22:17.74229 SO33    7:10.58

160 Daniel Aguilar DEMING HIGH SCHOOL   22:18.031SO34    7:10.67

216 Jesse Rodriguez EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   22:31.05330 FR35    7:14.86

325 Alvaro Alfredo Vega PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   22:33.31231 SO36    7:15.59

313 Isaiah Martinez PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   22:44.48332 SO37    7:19.19

302 Andrew Dominick Castro PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   22:46.02433 SO38    7:19.68

14 Angel Avila ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   22:48.009FR39    7:20.32

29 Heston Koch ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   22:49.4710FR40    7:20.79

19 William Calhoun ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   22:57.3311JR41    7:23.32

373 Edgar Melendez SILVER HIGH   23:01.46234 842    7:24.65

310 Xavier Alexande King PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   23:01.64535 SO43    7:24.71

15 Gavin Bond ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   23:05.0312JR44    7:25.80

299 Julian Anguiano PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   23:06.26636 SR45    7:26.20

20 Cayden Casares ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   23:06.7313FR46    7:26.35

351 Samuel Ortiz SANTA TERESA HIGH SC   23:16.162FR47    7:29.38

234 Antonio Olvera EL PASO IRVIN   23:16.34337 SO48    7:29.44

300 Khanye Javan Bland PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   23:28.27738 SO49    7:33.28

143 Kevin Ramos CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   23:34.03639 SO50    7:35.13

249 Brian Palacios GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL   23:39.573JR51    7:36.92

301 Michael Castorena PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   23:41.868FR52    7:37.65

306 Rashaun Jamal Ford PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   23:42.679JR53    7:37.91

18 Nathaniel Calentine ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   23:50.9014SO54    7:40.56

38 Juan Gomez ANTHONY HS BOYS   23:57.25240 SO55    7:42.61

382 Yahir Manriquez AUSTIN  HIGH   23:58.7954156    7:43.10

123 Jade Turcotte CAPITAN   24:03.25142 SO57    7:44.54

233 Jose Hernandez EL PASO IRVIN   24:03.48443 SR58    7:44.61

231 Luis Gonzalez EL PASO IRVIN   24:03.95544 JR59    7:44.76

247 Benjamin Gaytan GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL   24:15.864FR60    7:48.60

217 Freddy Silva EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   24:19.70445 SR61    7:49.83

323 Alfonso Saenz PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   24:32.2110SO62    7:53.86

383 Brandon Lopez AUSTIN  HIGH   24:39.8664663    7:56.32

221 Jay Tuckman EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   24:44.22547 JR64    7:57.73

80 Christian Hinojos BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   24:48.43748 SO65    7:59.08

366 Joe Diaz SILVER HIGH   24:55.05349 866    8:01.21

334 Andrew Chavez RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL   25:42.541--67    8:16.50

86 Anthony Monroy BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   25:51.558SR68    8:19.40

365 Michael Calkins SILVER HIGH   25:52.67450 SO69    8:19.76

316 Jaylen Levell Moore PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   26:03.1411SO70    8:23.13

121 Brody Scruggs CAPITAN   26:04.15251 FR71    8:23.45

218 Michael Snyder EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   26:08.68652 JR72    8:24.91

113 Jayross Edwards CAPITAN   26:12.81353 SO73    8:26.24

209 Diego Morales EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   26:16.91754 SR74    8:27.56

63 Rudy Rodriguez AUSTIN  HIGH   26:29.28755 FR75    8:31.54

162 Miken Moreno DEMING HIGH SCHOOL   26:32.202876    8:32.48

367 Robert Trey Greeman SILVER HIGH   26:36.35556 877    8:33.82

124 Noah Williams CAPITAN   26:39.61457 SO78    8:34.87

320 Evan Michael Peral PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   27:00.1212JR79    8:41.47

205 Noah Gutierrez EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   27:18.088SR80    8:47.25

200 Sonny Bannon EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   27:41.549JR81    8:54.80

321 David Joel Rivas PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   27:43.5413SR82    8:55.44

39 Tristan Gonzalez ANTHONY HS BOYS   28:03.68358 JR83    9:01.93

219 Joseph Tate EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   28:09.9710FR84    9:03.95
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356 Andre Vierra SANTA TERESA HIGH SC   29:02.353SR85    9:20.81

42 Javier Parra ANTHONY HS BOYS   29:40.70459 SR86    9:33.15

88 Faustino Palma Silva BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   30:02.859JR87    9:40.28

111 Josh Berry CAPITAN   30:52.93560 FR88    9:56.40

372 Joshua McMillan SILVER HIGH   30:56.43661 SO89    9:57.53

210 Jaziel Morales EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   31:34.0211SO90   10:09.63

203 Christian Gomez EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   31:35.4912SO91   10:10.10

338 Cyhrus Liguori RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL   33:54.712--92   10:54.91

120 Bryce Nowell CAPITAN   39:16.11662 SO93   12:38.36

36 Everett Cortez ANTHONY HS BOYS   39:22.10563 FR94   12:40.29
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Event # 4 GIRLS  5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL 15 1-2-3-4-5 6-7 2:18:06 3:18  27:37.197:28.95

2 BURGES CROSS COUNTRY 50 8-9-10-11-12 2:47:47 4:59  33:33.407:13.85

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

346 Meghan Ortiz SANTA TERESA HIGH SC   23:36.021JR1    7:35.77

196 Camille Watts EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   25:58.3511 JR2    8:21.59

134 Elizabeth Sandoval CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   26:30.391SR3    8:31.90

180 Citlali Mondragon EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   26:57.7222 SO4    8:40.70

9 Amelia Heredia ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   27:02.591SO5    8:42.26

156 Emma Espinoza DEMING HIGH SCHOOL   27:10.26186    8:44.73

166 Julia Ferret EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   27:11.6833 FR7    8:45.19

2 Hannah Bailey ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   27:18.002SO8    8:47.22

126 Melanie Cervantes CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOO   27:46.042SO9    8:56.25

1 Xavien Artiaga ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHO   28:28.823FR10    9:10.02

174 Isabel Jaramillo EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   28:41.0744 JR11    9:13.96

58 Schizandra Romero AUSTIN  HIGH   28:57.101JR12    9:19.12

184 Astrid Perez EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   29:17.1755 JR13    9:25.58

183 Regina Orozco EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   30:20.5466 FR14    9:45.98

189 Fatima Torres EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   30:29.2877 FR15    9:48.79

277 Paola Bolanos Hernandez PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   31:01.751JR16    9:59.24

55 Leticia Juarez AUSTIN  HIGH   31:20.522FR17   10:05.28

66 Samantha Cera BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   31:30.7918 SR18   10:08.59

67 Tori Christie BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   31:58.5729 SO19   10:17.53

344 Emilee Chavez SANTA TERESA HIGH SC   32:22.682FR20   10:25.29

68 Esmeralda Gutierrez BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   33:12.68310 SO21   10:41.38

173 Micaela Ihorn EL PASO HIGH  SCHOOL   33:47.008SO22   10:52.43

359 Alexis McKinney SILVER HIGH   34:09.231SO23   10:59.59

72 Miciah Quinn BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   34:34.67411 SR24   11:07.77

297 Jennifer Zambrano PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   34:43.052SR25   11:10.47

44 Ariel Delgadillo ANTHONY HS GIRLS   35:02.161FR26   11:16.62

284 Daisy Machado PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL   35:23.513JR27   11:23.49

71 Vivian Macias BURGES CROSS COUNTRY   36:30.32512 SR28   11:45.00

357 Katelyn Clark SILVER HIGH   36:31.012829   11:45.22

226 Fatima Holguin EL PASO IRVIN   36:38.931SO30   11:47.77

229 Hannah Rangel EL PASO IRVIN   36:57.122SO31   11:53.62
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